Due Date
4/15/2024
10/1/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
1/15/2025
TBD
TBD

“wvrumr:;:;:n;y; U n

Amount
250.00
45.00
125.00
25.00
30.00
20.00
170.00

2024-2025 Mardi Gras Fiscal Year (4/1/2024-3/31/2025)
FEE SCHEDULE*

Description

Membership dues per person

Parade costume

Ball ticket per guest

Cups (20 per sleeve)

Koozies (30 per sleeve)

Ball themed tee shirt

Parade dues per person

Cash donation to selected charity at the Ball

Personal hygiene items for the Homeless Outreach Project

*Amounts are subject to change and are based on historical costs. Parade and merchandise are optional fees.

Date
TBD
7/30/2024
TBD
9/30/2024
TBD
12/14/2024
2/8/2025
TBD
TBD

TENTATIVE EVENTS

Description

Homeless Outreach Project

Royal Court drawing

Royal Court notification

Nominations due for Gents and Princesses

Volunteer Ascension opportunities, etc.

Wreaths Across America volunteer opportunity

Mardi Gras ball

Mardi Gras parade

Mardi Gras parade / Crowning at the Magnolia Brook Assisted Living Center
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