

2024-2025 Mardi Gras Fiscal Year (4/1/2024-3/31/2025) FEE SCHEDULE*

Due Date	Amount		Description
4/15/2024	\$	250.00	Membership dues per person
10/1/2024	\$	45.00	Parade costume
12/31/2024	\$	125.00	Ball ticket per guest
12/31/2024	\$	25.00	Cups (20 per sleeve)
12/31/2024	\$	30.00	Koozies (30 per sleeve)
12/31/2024	\$	20.00	Ball themed tee shirt
1/15/2025	\$	170.00	Parade dues per person
TBD			Cash donation to selected charity at the Ball
TBD			Personal hygiene items for the Homeless Outreach Project

^{*}Amounts are subject to change and are based on historical costs. Parade and merchandise are optional fees.

TENTATIVE EVENTS

Date	Description
TBD	Homeless Outreach Project
7/30/2024	Royal Court drawing
TBD	Royal Court notification
9/30/2024	Nominations due for Gents and Princesses
TBD	Volunteer Ascension opportunities, etc.
12/14/2024	Wreaths Across America volunteer opportunity
2/8/2025	Mardi Gras ball
TBD	Mardi Gras parade
TBD	Mardi Gras parade / Crowning at the Magnolia Brook Assisted Living Center